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GUNDOG SOCIETY OF WALES CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Wednesday 12th October 2022 

 
BIS, BOB & BCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Santa Rosa (Mr J & Mr N Thirlwell & Malik) 
RBCC: Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
DCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC: Joneva Born to Thrill (Master S Layton) 
BPIB: Joneva Just A Kiss (Miss S & Mrs G Rossiter & Fewster) 
BVIB:Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sonham Raising The Game (Mrs A Matthews) 
2nd Tenshilling Dock Of The Bay (Mrs D Abbott) 
3rd Joneva Just Imagine (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Cupid’s Halo (Ms T & Miss E Watkins & Miles) 
2nd Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus via Tzaziki (Mr D & Mr G Hawkes & Robinson) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Chesterhope One Way Ticket (ai) (Imp Nzl) (Mrs S & Mr M Oddie) 
2nd Hookwood Starman (Mrs S Welch) 
3rd Droveborough's The Gambit at Vinepoint (Mrs A Bird) 
4th Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus via Tzaziki (Mr D & Mr G Hawkes & Robinson) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Collholme Balthasar (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
2nd Lundgarth Wild Yarrow (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
 
NOVICE DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Hookwood Starman (Mrs S Welch) 
2nd Joneva Just Imagine (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
3rd Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus via Tzaziki (Mr D & Mr G Hawkes & Robinson) 
4th Whipspan Tango with Me (Miss S & Mr D Wardle & Newby) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW (Ms S Philo) 
2nd Wilchrimane Two For Tea (Mrs M Pattie) 
3rd Tenshilling Here I Go Again (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
4th Sunhouse Banged To Rights (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
5th Dappleline Chance for Anniezu (Mrs S Weaver) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 8 Absentees: 1) 
1st Teisgol Love Is In The Air (Miss M, Mr P & Mrs D Oliver & Stilgoe) 
2nd Caithpoint Kai (Mrs C & Miss F Wheldon & Earl) 
3rd Kanix Peri Peri with Glenfinnan (Mrs L, Mr A, Mrs J & Mr J Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-Bennett) 
4th Sunhouse You're Nicked (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
5th Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
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OPEN DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Joneva Born to Thrill (Master S Layton) 
3rd Sh Ch Kanix News Flash at Glenfinnan (Mrs L, Mr A, Mrs J & Mr J Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-
Bennett) 
4th Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM ShCex (Ms S Philo) 
5th Joneva Just My Style (Mrs K & Mr S Bond) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 1) 
1st Joneva Just A Kiss (Miss S & Mrs G Rossiter & Fewster) 
2nd Joneva Azelia Banks (Dr K Bond) 
3rd Alcazar Eternal Liasion (Mrs V Burke) 
4th Hawkfield Frivolous TAF (Mrs C & Miss F Wheldon & Earl) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 1) 
1st Joneva Just A Kiss (Miss S & Mrs G Rossiter & Fewster) 
2nd Tenshilling To Sir With Love (Mrs C O'Neill) 
3rd Sharnphilly Sugarplum (Miss Oddie) 
4th Alcazar Eternal Flame (Mrs V Burke) 
5th Davigdor Poppies (Mr D & Mr A Tobin & Moss) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Lundgarth Everest JW (Mrs S Booth) 
2nd Teisgol Snow Queen (Mr P, Mrs D & Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
3rd Teisgol Heaven Sent (Mr P, Mrs D & Miss M Stilgoe & Oliver) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 1) 
1st Wilchrimane Sky Pirate (Mr C Siddle) 
2nd Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
3rd Kimifleur Back to Black (Mrs G Fewster) 
4th Teisgol Snow Queen (Mr P, Mrs D & Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
5th Teisgol Heaven Sent (Mr P, Mrs D & Miss M Stilgoe & Oliver) 
 
NOVICE BITCH (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Joneva Just A Kiss (Miss S & Mrs G Rossiter & Fewster) 
2nd Tenshilling To Sir With Love (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 2) 
1st Wilchrimane Piri Piri (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Sunhouse Partners In Crime (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
3rd Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
4th Sharnphilly Ginger Fizz at Lundgarth (Mrs S Booth) 
5th Millpoint Jolly Good Show at Ladyhawke (Mrs W Pearson) 
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LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 2) 
1st Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
2nd Joneva Just Because (Mr J & Mr P Evans & Pavey) 
3rd Brent Cheap Thrills (Mrs C Perkins) 
5th Sonham Chasing Rainbows (Mrs A Matthews) 
5th Nightgold Pipkin (Ms A Brooksmith) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 3) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Santa Rosa (Mr J & Mr N Thirlwell & Malik) 
2nd Sh Ch Sharnphilly Serendipity JW (Mrs S & Mrs S Dyer & Oddie) 
3rd Sonstraal Only An Illusion JW ShCM ShCex (Mrs G Fewster) 
4th Hawkfield Flibbertigibert (Ms W Gordon) 
5th Bestina Butterfly at Hilldon (Mrs L & Mr G & Mrs J Pimblett & Pimblett & Webb) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 4) 
 
MRS DIANE STEWART-RITCHIE - judge 


